PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17031
Revised: 09-26-18
Page: 1 of 3
NOTES:
1.	 The lamps are intended to retrofit Type IC or non-IC ressed mount listed luminaires

Environment Dry or Damp Dry or Damp
Warranty 5 Year 5 Year
ORDER CODE LAMP WATTAGE
(BARE LAMP) MODEL CCT OUTPUT
(LUMENS) DIMENSION (MOL” x W”)
12W HORIZONTAL
1408684 12 12PLG24QHLED27 2700K ≥900
5.85” x 1.40”
1408988 12 12PLG24QHLED30 3000K ≥950
1408685 12 12PLG24QHLED35 3500K
≥1000
1408686 12 12PLG24QHLED40 4000K
12W VERTICAL
1408687 12 12PLG24QVLED27 2700K ≥900
3.82” x 3.00”
1408989 12 12PLG24QVLED30 3000K ≥950
1408688 12 12PLG24QVLED35 3500K
≥1000
1408689 12 12PLG24QVLED40 4000K
12W HORIZONTAL 12W VERTICAL
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
*Initial lumens based on 26W CFL ballast
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS PRODUCT IMAGE